
OBRA :

LOCAL :

ESCALA :

DATA :

ÁREA :

PROJETO DE INTERIORES

VARGEM BONITA-COZINHA INDUSTRIAL, CENTRO DE EVENTOS
JULHO 2021

01:50

FOLHA:

02

0
.
7
0

4.002.583.440.70

1
.
6
0

1
.
8
7

0
.
3
0

1
.
2
3

1.60 1.37 4.00

0
.
6
0

0
.
7
0

0.70

0
.
5
3

0.90

0
.
7
0

6.00

A

B

B


		2021-09-15T10:08:45-0300
	AMBIENCE ARQUITETURA E ENGENHARIA LTDA:13443623000180




